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VUID
1007585289
2189812854
1023854440
1007511237
1020154138
1140933404
3382708435
3382708454
1026864747
1018802237
1007553737
1018365661
1013948093
1007523103
1007522215
2145363015
1020931394
1020139787
2003162072
2129395807
2218219101

NAME

Noemi Obregon Flores
Ruby Perez Velasquez
Billy Dwayne Grote
Melquiades M Valdez
Dionisia Gutierrez
Sandra Jane Parsons
Brian Charles Nelson
Maria Guadalupe Nelson
Keith Payson Johnstone
Cynthia Lovelle Traylor

Dennis James Traylor

Donald John Caudle Jr

James Kae Trent

Karen Burrell Lindsey
Jesse Monroe Lindsey
David Daniel Garza
Debra Stafford Henefield
David Alan Henefield
Mariana Bradley
William Thomas Bradley

Maria Isabel Rofriguez
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2126198763
2171420875
1026438087
1007529400
2194532613
1031697938
1165185113
1007550607
1156382033
1007504096
1023867945
2148960522
1021778024
1015213930
1015221176

Daphne Rae Ramos

JON ROBERT STUART
CHRISTY LEE BRADLEY
DONALD MORRIS BRADLEY
MADYSON PAIGE BRADLEY
ARTHUR W RAY

BARBARA LETNEY RAY
NICHOLAS ELIZONDO
KARMON RENAE BLASSINGAME
ORESTES WAYNE HASTINGS
JULIAN LANE ROBERSON
LISA M ROBY

LOYD DOUGAS ROBY
PRESTON DWAYNE JENNINGS
SUSAN K JENNINGS



