

02/18/2026

REPUBLICAN

BOX	VOID	NAME
1	1007585289	Noemi Obregon Flores
2	2189812854	Ruby Perez Velasquez
6	1023854440	Billy Dwayne Grote
4	1007511237	Melquiades M Valdez
2	1020154138	Dionisia Gutierrez
1	1140933404	Sandra Jane Parsons
5	3382708435	Brian Charles Nelson
5	3382708454	Maria Guadalupe Nelson
9	1026864747	Keith Payson Johnstone
6	1018802237	Cynthia Lovelle Traylor
6	1007553737	Dennis James Traylor
8	1018365661	Donald John Caudle Jr
6	1013948093	James Kae Trent
8	1007523103	Karen Burrell Lindsey
8	1007522215	Jesse Monroe Lindsey
6	2145363015	David Daniel Garza
5	1020931394	Debra Stafford Henefield
5	1020139787	David Alan Henefield
8	2003162072	Mariana Bradley
8	2129395807	William Thomas Bradley
3	2218219101	Maria Isabel Rofriguez

3	2126198763	Daphne Rae Ramos
8	2171420875	JON ROBERT STUART
8	1026438087	CHRISTY LEE BRADLEY
8	1007529400	DONALD MORRIS BRADLEY
8	2194532613	MADYSON PAIGE BRADLEY
5	1031697938	ARTHUR W RAY
5	1165185113	BARBARA LETNEY RAY
2	1007550607	NICHOLAS ELIZONDO
10	1156382033	KARMON RENAE BLASSINGAME
4	1007504096	ORESTES WAYNE HASTINGS
8	1023867945	JULIAN LANE ROBERSON
5	2148960522	LISA M ROBY
5	1021778024	LOYD DOUGAS ROBY
6	1015213930	PRESTON DWAYNE JENNINGS
6	1015221176	SUSAN K JENNINGS